
TEREZENTO



Terezento

Discover the contemporary concrete 
& terrazzo effect anti-slip collection 
TEREZENTO. There are R10 & R11 finishes 
available as well as outdoor 20mm options 
in the concrete and terrazzo effects.⁣
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 TEREZENTO

Thickness
Slip Rating
Water Absoption

Frost Resistance
Chemical Resistance

9mm
R10/R11
0.5%

Resistant
Resistant

Material Porcelain

BPBIGTN01 BPBIGTN02

BPBIGTN03 BPBIGTN04

Size (mm)    
1200X2600              
1200x1200
600x1200
800x800
400x800
600x600
300x600



 TEREZENTO

Thickness
Slip Rating
Water Absoption

Frost Resistance
Chemical Resistance

9mm
R10/R11
0.5%

Resistant
Resistant

Material Porcelain

BPBIGTN05 BPBIGTN06

BPBIGTN07 BPBIGTN08

Size (mm)    
1200X2600              
1200x1200
600x1200
800x800
400x800
600x600
300x600



 TEREZENTO

Thickness
Slip Rating
Water Absoption

Frost Resistance
Chemical Resistance

9mm
R10/R11
0.5%

Resistant
Resistant

Material Porcelain

BPBIGTN09 BPBIGTN10

BPBIGTN11

Size (mm)    
1200X2600              
1200x1200
600x1200
800x800
400x800
600x600
300x600



 TEREZENTO

Thickness
Slip Rating
Water Absoption

Frost Resistance
Chemical Resistance

9mm
R10/R11
0.5%

Resistant
Resistant

Material Porcelain

BPBIGTN12 BPBIGTN13

BPBIGTN14 BPBIGTN15

Size (mm)    
1200X2600              
1200x1200
600x1200
800x800
400x800
600x600
300x600



 TEREZENTO

Thickness
Slip Rating
Water Absoption

Frost Resistance
Chemical Resistance

9mm
R10/R11
0.5%

Resistant
Resistant

Material Porcelain

BPBIGTN16 BPBIGTN17

Size (mm)    
1200X2600              
1200x1200
600x1200
800x800
400x800
600x600
300x600



BluePrint Ceramics,			   info@blueprintceramics.com
BluePrint House, Shepherds Lane, Meriden,		  +44(0) 0121 268 3240
Coventry, CV7 7JU			   www.blueprintceramics.com
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